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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
1,500 direct 16,962
referral 7,613
1,000
onpage_catalog_view 119
500
Jan5 Jan 9 Jan 13 Jan 17 Jan 21 Jan 25 Jan 29 MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog
Total .
Event Label Events Sessions

Top Referral Traffic
Prospector Link

) Click 4,047 2,294
Source Sessions
searchmobius.org 1,287
coolcat.org 965
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS

webpac.slcl.org 683
slcl.org 546 Source Sessions

encore.coalliance.org 301
tulsalibrary.org 491

prospector.coalliance.org 198
rivershare.polarislibrary.com 486
encore.searchmobius.org 386
mobius-encore.lib.umsystem.edu 323 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
encore.coalliance.org 301

Event Label Total Events Sessions
library.truman.edu 249 .

eMO Link 23 23

Advanced Search

2,920

% of Total: 4.56% (63,981) MM

Facet Clicks
Event Label Sessions
Video/Film 365
Book/Journal 209
Music Audio 153
Author 123
Title 92
eBooks 39
Music Score 35
Spoken Audio 35
English 28

United States 9
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Material Type by Subject

Event Label

Book/Journal

Language And Literature Book/Journal
Philosophy. Psychology. Religion Book/Journal
Video/Film

Music Audio

Language And Literature Video/Film

Social Sciences Book/Journal

Medicine Book/Journal

Music And Books On Music Book/Journal

History (General) And History Of Europe Book/Journal

Material Type by Record View

M Book/Journal M Video/Film M Music Audio

eBooks [ Spoken Audio

Material Type by Record View
Event Label
Book/Journal
Video/Film
Music Audio
eBooks
Spoken Audio
Music Score
(not set)

Any
Manuscript/Thesis

Computer File

External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click

Total Events

16,590
3912
2,405
1,572

605
197
194
115

91

39

Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent’, 'searchSubmit’);

Total Events
4,704

3,511

2,205

1,494

1,471

1,270

1,163

782

491

427

Other

Sessions
7,332
1,654

466
944
347
63
141
92
36
33

Total

ion
Events Sessions

4,047 2,294

1,420 864
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Video/Film 92 67
MOBIUS Librarieshttp://mobiusconsortium.org/members-by-cluster 75 62
MOBIUS - Saint Louis Universityjavascript;; 73 18
Spoken Audio 71 56

What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius 68 67



